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Listado de Inscritos Il ENDURO DE LA PESQUERA
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249360-CS
249366-V
115223-CU
249513-V
249488-CS
66981-1B
249409-CS
249311-A
249472-CS
249495-AB
249558-A
249508-V
249346-A
249214-A
249462-A
249423-CS
249463-A
115215-CR
249435-V
249504-V
249486-V
249475-V
249529-V
249533-V
115225-CU
249329-V
115137-GU
249515-V
249489-CS
249499-A
249545-A
249539-V
115187-CU
249493-V
249277-CS
249345-V
249415-V
249448-CS
249285-CS
249426-V
249494-CS
249565-A
54267-Z
249561-A

4
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6

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
30
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
54
55
56
58
59
60
61
62
68
69
73
74
75
76
80
85
86
90
91
92
111

Nombre

CARCELLER DOMINGO,
TAMARIT ROJANO, OSCAR
FERNANDEZ SERNA, JOSE
HIGON VILLAR, JESUS ROBERTO
BELLES CORTES, JAIME
FERRERES ALOU, JESUS
SERRANO MARTINEZ, JORGE
MIRA RAMOS, CESAR JOSE
ANDRES MONTANES, MARK
*GILAR GARCIA, ANDRES
ORTOLA MOLTO, MANUEL
LOPEZ TALAVERA, JESUS
MARTINEZ GIL, JAVIER

THOMAS BEARDS, NICHOLAS
JOVER FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO
ALEGRE GUAL, OSCAR

JOVER FERNANDEZ,
*MONFERRER GOMEZ, TOMAS
VILLODRE BLAZQUEZ, JOSE LUIS
HERNANDEZ EJARQUE, MARCOS
SAIZ CASTRO, DAVID

SORIANO GOMEZ, ESTEBAN
HERNANDEZ HAWIT, RICARDO
GASO MARTINEZ, NESTOR
GUIJARRO DEL RIO, RAUL
GALARZA ZANON, ISAIAS
*GONZALEZ CENTENERA, JOSE
MARTINEZ CARPENA, JUAN
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE
LIZAN TOME, VICENTE CARLOS
BERENGUER SERRANO, JOSE
SCHAREINA MARZAL, TOSHA
PENARRUBIA MARTINEZ, ADRIAN
GRANELL NAVARRO, ALFREDO
SALVADOR TARREGA, JOSE
CANDELA PEREZ, PEDRO LUIS
DE JUAN FUERTES, CARLOS
CASADES ENGUIX, JORDI
CASANOVA ALBALAT, ARTURO
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, REYES
PALAU PERIS, HUMI

SANCHEZ GARCIA, JOSE MARIA
BINABURO NOGUES, RUBEN
RUBIRA SAEZ, OSCAR

PM Alcora

CM EnduMoto
MC Guadamoto
MC Bufiol

PM Alcora

Mc. Calvia

MC Viver

CM Xixona

MS Onda

GMX Enduro llic

CM EnduMoto
GMX Enduro llic
MC Gata

Esc. Piston

MS Onda

Esc. Piston

MC Guadamoto

Altiplano-Reque
CM Andreu28
Altiplano-Reque
CM EnduMoto

MC Motilla

CM Andreu28
CD Chiloeches
GMX Enduro llic
PM Alcora

GMX Enduro llic
Piloto Verde
CM Andreu28
Motor Club Vill
CM Andreu28
CM Cabanes
GMX Enduro llic
MC Yéatova

PM Alcora

CM Cabanes
MotoDes

MC Vinaros
GMX Enduro llic
MC Villarmayor
GMX Enduro llic

FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FVv
FVv
FV
FV
FC
FVv
FVv
FV
FVv
FVv
FVv
FV
FC
FVv
FVv
FVv
FVv
FVv
FVv
FC
FVv
FC
FVv
FVv
FVv
FVv
FVv
FC
FVv
FVv
FVv
FVv
FVv
FV
FV
FV
FV
FA
FVv

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR
SENIOR C 4T
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
SENIOR
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
FEMINAS
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR B 2T

SHERCO
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA

HUSQVARNA
KT™M

GAS-GAS
KT™M
HUSQVARNA

SHERCO
KT™M
KT™M
KT™M
KT™M
KT™M
KT™M

HONDA
SHERCO

KTM
FACTORY
KTM
KTM

SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM

323
322
321
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
400
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
395
347
348
349
350
396
398
360
362
363
364
365
366
324
397
374
375
376
377
325
383
384
386
399
401
402

Total Inscritos
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